
2015-16 WOMEN’S COMPOSITE SCHEDULE
*League game 

Sat., November 14
Maine at Boston Univ.* – 3pm
Providence at Vermont* – 4pm
Merrimack at Northeastern* – 2pm
UConn at Clarkson – 3pm
Boston College at New Hampshire* – 3pm

Sun., November 15
Maine at Boston Univ.* – 3pm

Wed., November 18
Maine at Dartmouth – 7pm
New Hampshire at Harvard – 7pm

Fri., November 20
Northeastern at Boston College* – 7pm
Boston Univ. at Merrimack* – 7pm
Vermont at UConn* – 7pm

Sat., November 21
Providence at New Hampshire* – 2pm
Merrimack at Boston Univ.* - 3pm
Vermont at Northeastern* – 2:30pm

Sun., November 22
Providence at New Hampshire* – 2pm
UConn at Maine* – 2pm

Tue., November 24
Northeastern at Harvard – 7pm

Wed., November 25
Providence at Boston College* – 4pm

Fri., November 27
Maine at RMU – 7:05pm
New Hampshire at RPI – 7pm
Quinnipiac vs UConn - Nutmeg at Yale
Merrimack vs. Yale – Nutmeg Classic – 7pm

Sat., November 28
Boston College at Northeastern* – 2pm 
OSU at Vermont (Windjammer Classic) – 4pm
Cornell vs. Boston Univ. (Windjammer Classic) – 1pm
New Hampshire at RPI – 4pm
Brown at Providence – 1pm
Maine at RMU – 3pm
Merrimack vs. UConn/Quinnipiac (Nutmeg Classic)
UConn vs. Merrimack/Yale (Nutmeg Classic)

Sun., November 29
Cornell at Vermont (Windjammer Classic) – 4pm
OSU vs Boston Univ. (Windjammer Classic) – 1pm

Tue., December 1
Union at Providence – 7pm

Fri., December 4
Merrimack at New Hampshire* – 7pm
Northeastern at Vermont* – 7pm 

Sat., December 5
Boston College at Maine* – 2pm
Northeastern at Vermont* - 4pm
Boston Univ. at UConn* – 3pm
New Hampshire at Merrimack* – 4pm

Fri., September 25
Whitby Wolves at Merrimack (ex) – 7pm
Guelph at Boston College (ex) – 7pm

Sat., September 26
Northeastern at SLU – 2pm
Guelph at Boston Univ. (ex) – 3pm	
Whitby Wolves at UConn (ex) – 2pm
Oakville at New Hampshire (ex) – 1pm

Sun., September 27
Northeastern at SLU – 12pm
Whitby Wolves at Providence – 1pm
McGill at Vermont (ex) – 2pm

Fri., October 2
UMD at Boston College – 7pm 
UConn at Boston Univ.* – 7pm
Maine at New Hampshire* – 7pm 
SCSU at Merrimack – 6pm
Bemidji State at Vermont – 4:30pm
Providence v. Wisconsin in San Jose – 10pm

Sat., October 3
UMD at Boston College – 3pm
Union at UConn – 7pm
SCSU at Merrimack – 2pm
Bemidji State at Vermont – 4pm
Providence v. WI in San Jose – 6pm
Toronto Leaside at Northeastern (ex) – 2pm

Sun., October 4
Boston Univ. at Maine* – 1pm

Fri., October 9
PSU at Boston Univ. – 7pm
Quinnipiac at Maine – 7pm
Clarkson at Vermont – 7pm
Merrimack at RMU – 7:05pm
Lindenwood at New Hampshire – 5pm
Syracuse at Northeastern – 2pm

Sat., October 10
PSU at Boston Univ. – 3pm
Quinnipiac at Maine – 2pm
Vermont at Clarkson – 3pm 
Merrimack at RMU – 3:05pm
Syracuse at New Hampshire – 2pm
Lindenwood at Northeastern – 2pm

Sun., October 11
SLU at Boston College – 1pm

Mon., October 12
SLU at Boston College – 1pm

Thu., October 15
SLU at Vermont – 7pm

Fri., October 16
Clarkson at Boston Univ. – 7pm
Vermont at SLU – 7pm
Mercyhurst at Northeastern – 2pm

Sat., October 17
New Hampshire at Merrimack* – 3pm
Maine at Boston College* – 2pm
Clarkson at Boston Univ. – 3pm

Mercyhurst at Northeastern – 1pm
Syracuse at UConn – 2pm
Colgate at Providence – 2pm

Sun., October 18
Maine at Merrimack* – 2pm
New Hampshire at Boston College* – 2pm
Syracuse at Providence – 2pm
Colgate at UConn – 2pm

Fri., October 23
Boston College at Cornell – 3pm
Brown at Maine in Auburn, ME – 7pm
Colgate at Merrimack – 2pm
New Hampshire at Clarkson – 3pm

Sat., October 24
Boston College at Cornell – 3pm
Vermont at Providence* – 1pm
Boston Univ. at Northeastern* – 2pm
UConn at PSU – 7pm
Brown at Maine – 7pm
Colgate at Merrimack – 2pm
New Hampshire at Clarkson – 3pm

Sun., October 25
Vermont at Boston Univ.* – 3pm
Providence at Northeastern* – 2pm
UConn at Penn State – 2pm

Fri., October 30
Northeastern at Merrimack* – 2:00pm
New Hampshire at Vermont* – 7pm
Providence at Maine* - 7pm
UConn at Boston College* – 2pm 

Sat., October 31
Boston College at UConn – 2pm

Sun., November 1
Maine at Vermont* – 2pm
Boston Univ. at New Hampshire* – 2pm

Tue., November 3
Yale at Boston Univ. – 7pm

Fri., November 6
Northeastern at Maine* – 7pm

Sat., November 7
New Hampshire at Providence* – 1pm
Merrimack at UConn* - 2pm
Boston College at Boston Univ.* - 3pm

Sun., November 8
New Hampshire at UConn* – 2pm

Tue., November 10
Boston Univ. at Boston College* – 7pm
Maine at Dartmouth – 7pm

Fri., November 13
Northeastern at Merrimack* – 7pm
New Hampshire at Boston College* – 2pm
UConn at Clarkson – 7pm
Providence at Vermont* – 2pm



2015-16 WOMEN’S COMPOSITE SCHEDULE
*League game 

Fri., February 12
Northeastern at Boston College* – 2pm
Maine at UConn* – 7pm

Sat., February 13
Maine at UConn* – 2pm
New Hampshire at Boston Univ.* – 3pm
Providence at Merrimack* – 2pm

Sun., February 14
Boston Univ. at New Hampshire* – 2pm
Merrimack at Providence* – 2pm
Boston College at Vermont* – 2pm

Fri., February 19
Vermont at Merrimack* – 7pm
Northeastern at Boston Univ.* - 7pm 
Providence at Boston College* – 4 pm

Sat., February 20
Vermont at Merrimack* – 4pm
Boston Univ. at Northeastern* – 2pm
Boston College at Providence* – 1pm
UConn at New Hampshire* – 2pm

Sun., February 21
UConn at New Hampshire* – 2pm

February 26-29
WHEA Quarters

Sat., March 5
WHEA Semifinals

Sun., March 6
WHEA Final

Sat., March 12
NCAA Quarterfinals

Fri., March 18
NCAA Frozen Four

Sun., March 20
NCAA Championship

Sun., January 17
Boston Univ. at Vermont* – 2pm
Maine at Northeastern* – 2pm
Providence at UConn* – 2pm

Tue., January 19
Brown at Merrimack – 6pm
Boston College at Harvard – 7pm

Wed., January 20
Boston Univ. at Quinnipiac – 11am 

Fri., January 22
UConn at Northeastern* - 7pm
Vermont at Boston College* - 7pm

Sat., January 23
Vermont at Boston College* – 2pm
New Hampshire at Maine* – 2pm
Northeastern at UConn* – 3pm
Providence at Boston Univ.* – 3pm (at 
Agganis Arena)

Sun., January 24
New Hampshire at Maine – 2pm
Boston Univ. at Providence – 2pm

Mon., January 25
Princeton at UConn – 7pm

Tue., January 26
Boston College at Merrimack* – 7pm

Fri., January 29
UConn at Vermont* – 7pm
New Hampshire at Northeastern* – 7pm

Sat., January 30
UConn at Vermont* – 4pm 
Maine at Providence* – 1pm
Merrimack at Boston Univ.* – 3pm

Sun., January 31
Maine at Providence* – 2pm

Tue., February 2
Beanpot at Boston Univ. 
Boston College vs. Harvard – 4:30pm
Boston Univ. vs. Northeastern – 8pm

Fri., February 5
Vermont at New Hampshire* – 7pm

Sat., February 6
Merrimack at Maine – 2pm
Vermont at New Hampshire* – 4pm 
Northeastern at Providence* – 2pm
Boston College at UConn* – 3pm

Sun., February 7
Providence at UConn* – 3pm
Merrimack at Maine* – 2pm

Tue., February 9
Beanpot Games

Sun., December 6
Boston College at Maine* – 2pm
UConn at Boston Univ.* – 3pm

Tue., December 8
Dartmouth at New Hampshire – 7pm

Thu., December 10
Boston College at Syracuse – 4pm

Fri., December 11
Merrimack at Providence* – 7pm
Union at Maine – 7pm
New Hampshire at Quinnipiac – 7pm

Sat., December 12
Union at Maine – 2pm
Vermont at Dartmouth – 4pm

Sun., December 13
Yale at New Hampshire – 2pm

Sat., January 2
Providence at RMU – 7:05pm
Vermont at Union – 4pm
Dartmouth at Northeastern – 2pm

Sun., January 3
Providence at RMU – 2:05pm

Mon., January 4
Merrimack at Vermont* – 7pm 

Tue., January 5
UConn at Northeastern* – 7pm

Wed., January 6
Merrimack at SLU – 11am

Fri., January 8
RIT at Providence – 2pm

Sat., January 9
Vermont at Maine* – 2pm 
Boston College at Boston Univ.* – 3pm
UConn at Merrimack* – 2pm
New Hampshire at Northeastern* – 2pm
RIT at Providence – 1pm

Sun., January 10
Vermont at Maine* – 2pm
Merrimack at UConn* – 2pm
Northeastern at New Hampshire* – 2pm

Wed., January 13
Northeastern at Providence* – 7pm

Fri., January 15
Boston College at Merrimack* – 7pm

Sat., January 16
Boston Univ. at Vermont* – 2pm
Maine at Northeastern* – 2pm
Merrimack at Boston College* – 3pm
UConn at Providence* – 2pm


